
Patai Mátra 

  

PM 50 PM 35 PM 18 

Jelzés 
Táv Szint 

Ep. nyitva 

tartás 
Táv Szint 

Ep. nyitva 

tartás 
Táv Szint 

Ep. nyitva 

tartás 

Gyöngyöspata 0,0 0,0 0 0 06:00-07:00 0,0 0,0 0 0 06:00-08:00  0,0 0,0 0 0 07:00-9:00 szalag 

Kecske-kő 2,6 2,6 130 130 06:10-07:45 2,6 2,6 130 130 06:10-08:40 2,6 2,6 130 130 07:10-9:55  szalag 

Várhegy 3,2 5,8 68 198 06:20-08:30 3,2 5,8 68 198 06:20-09:45 3,2 5,8 68 198 07:20-11:10 szalag, K∩ 

Diós-kút 3,6 9,4 116 314 06:50-09:20 3,6 9,4 116 314 06:30-10:45 3,6 9,4 116 314 07:30-12:20 szalag 

Fajzatpuszta 2,3 11,7 63 377 07:00-10:00 2,3 11,7 63 377 07:00-11:50 - - - - - szalag, S 

Káva 2,1 13,8 275 652 07:05-10:30 2,1 13,8 275 652 07:05-11:45 - - - - - S 

Tót-hegyes 3,6 17,4 202 854 07:25-11:15 3,6 17,4 202 854 07:25-13:25 - - - - - S,Z ,Z 

Hideg-kút 3,1 20,5 10 864 07:40-12:00 - - - - - - - - - - Z,Z 

Nyikom-nyereg 3,0 23,5 120 984 08:00-12:45 - - - - - - - - - - Z 

Mátrakeresztes 3,9 27,4 0 984 08:40-13:40 - - - - - - - - - - P- vagy P 

Világos-hegy 6,9 34,3 378 1362 08:50-15:15 2,3 19,7 120 974 07:40-13:50 - - - - - 50: S-,Z,Z ,Z | 35: Z 

Nagy-lénia 2,3 36,6 0 1362 09:00-16:00 2,3 22,0 0 974 07:50-14:30 - - - - - Z 

Fajzatpuszta 2,3 38,9 0 1362 09:10-16:45 2,3 24,3 0 974 08:00-16:00 - - - - - Z 

Havas 3,1 42,0 251 1613 09:30-17:30 3,1 27,4 251 1225 08:10-16:25 3,4 12,8 251 565 08:00-14:00 50,35: S | 18: szalag,S 

Gyöngyöspata 5,3 47,3 0 1613 10:00-19:00 5,3 32,7 0 1225 08:40-18:00 5,3 18,1 0 565 08:20-16:00 S, szalag 
 


